
BUSINESS, __ CONS\JMER ?~~<;_ESk AND 110US!~G A_GENCY 

IDate 

11/10/17 

BOUT RND 

1 4x3 

2 4x3 

3 3x3 

4 3x3 

5 3x3 

6 3x3 

7 3x3 

8 3x3 

ATHLETE 

Travis Garlits 

Rajesh Narine 

Diego Paez 

Brandel Mendoza 

Jermaine Soto 

Nick Harding 

Charles Bisset 

Moses Murrieta 

Islam Baybaturov 

Matthew Martinez 

Gordan Ka laykhan 

Jake Lawry 

Parviz Abdulaev 

Afriyie Godwin 

Lofogo Sorour 

Josh Aragon 

IName of Event 

Dennis Warner 

WT LIC FEDID# 

139.7 OK MT 

140.0 APP MT 

126.5 APP MT 

127.0 OK MT 

154.7 APP MT 

153.6 MT 

189.8 APP MT 

189.1 APP MT 

175.2 MT 

173 .5 APP MT 
I 

136.0 MT 

135.0 MT 

169.9 MT 

169.3 MT 

151.0 MT 

151.8 OK MT 

I 

i 

CALIFORNIA STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION 

EXP DATE 

MT 

MT 

MT 

MT 

MT 

MT 

MT 

MT 

MT 

MT 

MT 

MT 

MT 

MT 

MT 

MT 

2005 Evergreen Street Suite #2010 I Sacramento, CA 95815 

www.dca.ca.gov/csac I 916.263.2195 I FAX .916.263.2197 

Commiss~oner Jqhn Carvelli. Chair I Executlve Officer. Andv ,EpJ;ter 

SUPERVISOR REPORT 

DOB REC 

01/05/78 4-1 $ 

05/28/77 7-16 $ 

01/22/94 0-0 $ 

08/04/96 1-0 $ 

02/11/82 6-4 $ 

04/04/87 6-2 $ 

11/06/86 7-3 $ 

02/15/89 5-1 $ 

02/26/85 7-1 $ 

03/22/91 7-2 $ 

10/06/91 6-2 $ 

12/22/96 4-2 $ 

01/05/86 46-5 $ 

03/22/88 10-3-2 $ 

02/15/93 23-4 $ 

01/02/86 13-2 $ 

PURSE 

1,000 

500 

750 

750 

1,500 

500 

2,000 

1,000 

500 

1,000 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

7,000 

I Locat ion of Event 

Burbank, CA 

CHIEF SECOND 

Dan Mayid 

Mario Angelic 

Tyler Wombles 

Walter 
, . . :ki 

David Huey 

Victoria Church 

Niel Chatchaiyan 

Brady Fink 

lbragin 

Shekh11ireov 

Rod Mckeiver 

Leandro Tam 

Victoria Church 

Dennis Krauweel 

Jan Pasrtjezille 

Jan Pasrtjezille 

Walter 

I Mirh:.lnw~ki 

WINNER RESULTS/REMARKS SUSPENSION 

WINNER 
60/60 or clear by physician for laceration to (R 

TKO - Rl - 157 (Leg shinl 
Kicks) 

45/30 No exception (TKO) 

DRAW 7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox) 
Majority Draw 

DRAW 7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox) 

WINNER 7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox) 
Unanimous Decision 

7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox) 

WINNER 7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox) 
Split Decision 

7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox) 

WINNER KO· Rl • 028 (Head 7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox) 

1 Kick) 45/30 No exception (KO) 

WINNER 7-day mandatory re st period (Kickbox) 
Split Decision 

7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox) 

WINNER 7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox) 
TKO· R3 • 130 

45/30 No exception (TKO) 

WINNER 7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox) 
Unanimous Decision 

7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox) 

Phvsician: Rhonda Rand 

Printed 11/J :l/lC ~f icPJ ~~ector: _S_e_a_n_W_ e_ll_s _______ _ Date: 11/10/17 Phvsician: Kellv Tucker 

http://www.dca.ca.gov/csac/
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