STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Printed: 11/13/2017.10:31 Propertor: Sean Wells

CALIFORNIA STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION





SUPERVISOR REPORT

Date	Name of Event	Location of Event
11/10/17	Dennis Warner	Burbank, CA
		A PRODUCTION OF THE PROPERTY O

11/10	3/1/	Dennis warner								Burbank, CA				
BOUT	RND	ATHLETE	WT	LIC	FED ID#	EXP DATE	DOB	REC	Р	URSE	CHIEF SECOND	WINNER	RESULTS/REMARKS	SUSPENSION
1	4x3	Travis Garlits	139.7	ок	MT	MT	01/05/78	4-1	\$	1,000	Dan Mayid	WINNER	TKO - R1 - 157 (Leg	60/60 or clear by physician for laceration to (R shin)
1	433	Rajesh Narine	140.0	APP	MT	MT	05/28/77	7-16	\$	500	Mario Angelio			45/30 No exception (TKO)
2	142	Diego Paez	126.5	APP	MT	MT	01/22/94	0-0	\$	750	Tyler Wombles	DRAW	Majority Draw	7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox)
2	4x3	Brandol Mendoza	127.0	ок	MT	MT	08/04/96	1-0	\$	750	Walter Michalowski	DRAW		7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox)
3	3x3	Jermaine Soto	154.7	APP	MT	MT	02/11/82	6-4	\$	1,500	David Huey	WINNER	- Unanimous Decision	7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox)
3	SXS	Nick Harding	153.6		MT	MT	04/04/87	6-2	\$	500	Victoria Church			7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox)
4	242	Charles Bisset	189.8	APP	MT	MT	11/06/86	7-3	\$	2,000	Niel Chatchaiyan	WINNER	- Split Decision	7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox)
4	3x3	Moses Murrieta	189.1	APP	MT	MT	02/15/89	5-1	\$	1,000	Brady Fink			7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox)
5	3x3	Islam Baybaturov	175.2		MT	MT	02/26/85	7-1	\$	500	Ibragin Shekhgireov	WINNER	KO - R1 - 028 (Head Kick)	7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox)
5	3X3	Matthew Martinez	173.5	APP	MT	MT	03/22/91	7-2	\$	1,000	Rod Mckeiver			45/30 No exception (KO)
_	2,,2	Gordan Kalaykhan	136.0		MT	MT	10/06/91	6-2	\$	500	Leandro Tam	WINNER	- Split Decision	7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox)
6	3x3	Jake Lawry	135.0		MT	MT	12/22/96	4-2	\$	500	Victoria Church			7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox)
7	242	Parviz Abdulaev	169.9		MT	MT	01/05/86	46-5	\$	500	Dennis Krauweel	WINNER	TKO - R3 - 130	7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox)
/	3x3	Afriyie Godwin	169.3		MT	MT	03/22/88	10-3-2	\$	500	Jan Pasrtjezille			45/30 No exception (TKO)
8	3x3	Lofogo Sorour	151.0		MT	MT	02/15/93	23-4	\$	500	Jan Pasrtjezille	WINNER	Unanimous Decision	7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox)
0		Josh Aragon	151.8	ок	MT	MT	01/02/86	13-2	\$	7,000	Walter Michalowski			7-day mandatory rest period (Kickbox)
to the second					The state of the s									
													Physician:	Rhonda Rand

Date: 11/10/17

Physician: Rhonda Rand Physician: Kelly Tucker